
1

5
3:00

1:22

3

7
1:54

3:00

2

6
2:09

0:15

4

8

A

1:34

B
3:00

C/D

C

D
1:36

A/B

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

Jungbluth, Gunnar
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Bader, Markus
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Keil, René

NW/ 1 SC Lippetal 

3.

Matt, Michael

Jungbluth, Gunnar

SH/ TSV von 1860  Travemünde

Cieminski, Daniel

Okur, Jan

Bader, Markus

Jungbluth, Gunnar

Keil, René

NW/Judo-Team Holten 

MV/JC 94 Altentreptow

Okur, Jan

Keil, René

NW/ Judo-Team Holten 
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Okur, Jan
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Cieminski, Daniel

Matt, Michael BA/ Budo Club Hemsbach 

Morcinek, Thomas NW/ JC Remscheid

MV/ JC 94 Altentreptow

-100 kg
27./28. April 2013 - Bochum

Frauen und Männer Ü30M1
7 Judoka

Okur, Jan
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Cieminski, Daniel
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Deutsche Meisterschaften

Platzierungen

Cieminski, Daniel
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